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Semi-Final

Quartas de Final
Velopark Series 4ª Etapa - Brasileiro de Arrancada  - 

23/11/2015 16:33:24
Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Carro

Reação
+00,000

Reação
+00,000

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

Reação
+00,000

Reação
+00,000

Reação
+00,000

Reação
+00,000

Reação
+00,000

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

+00,000
Reação

-00,089
Reação

Reação
-00,041

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2º

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1º

Ponto
 

Carro
 

Nome
 

Pos.
01º

02º    

03º    

   04º

   05º

06º    

07º    

   08º

   09º

10º    

11º    

   12º

   13º

14º    

15º    

   16º

Resultado por Pontuação

Velopark Jaime Kopp - (0xx51) 8449-9083  - www.produpark.com


